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// 7 September from 13-1 5 // Moesgaard Museum Lecture Hall (4240/020)

PROGRAMME
13.00-13.10:

13.10-13.55:

13.55-14.25:

14.25-15.00:

15.00-

Welcome by Mads Daugbjerg, Head of
Department, Anthropology, AU

Keynote: Feral Atlas: An Experiment

in Digital Storytelling for the
Anthropocene by Anna Tsing, Professor
of Anthropology, Aarhus University and
University of California, Santa Cruz.

Commentaries by Marcello A. Mannino,
Associate Professor, Department of
Archaeology and Heritage Studies,

AU, and Heather Swanson, Associate
Professor, Human Security, Department
of Anthropology, AU.

Audience discussion

Reception with wine and snacks (in the
canteen at the manor), Friday Bar.

The event is open for all and part of the

Master’s Intro Week 2018 at Moesgaard.
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